Ref. : TDS-631-10x LED reading-light
Issue :  PRELIMINARY
Date :  July 03, 03
P/N 631-10X-Y-Z Page :            1 / 2
14, Rue Gustave Eiffel – F.78120 RAMBOUILLET - FRANCE
Tel.  33 (0) 1 34 57 15 30 - Fax   33 (0) 1 34 85 59 53 – Web site :  madelec.fr
This reading light is based on the combined use of a revolutionary, energy efficient and ultra compact new light
source, combining the lifetime and reliability advantages of Light Emitting Diodes with the brightness of

Tel.  33 (0) 1 34 57 15 30 - Fax   33 (0) 1 34 85 59 53 – Web site :  madelec.fr
Dimension
Part description numbering system
631-10 X Y Z
   Finish code
  Power Supply code
 Colour temperature
X Colour temperature
1 5500°K
2 37000K
Y Power Supply
A Maximum current 350 mA. 1.8W
Z Casing Finish & Color
1 Black